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TAC Voting Members
Organization Name Address Phone Email 

1 Douglas County Keith Browning 1242 Massachusetts (785) 832-5293 browning@douglas-county.com

Public Works Director or designee Lawrence, KS 66044

2 Lawrence Charles Soules 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3124 csoules@lawrenceks.org

Public Works Director or designee Lawrence, KS 66044

3 Eudora Mike Hutto 4 East 7th Street (785) 542-2153 mhutto@cityofcudora.com

Public Works Director or designee PO Box 650

4 Baldwin City Pam Irey 803 Eighth Street (785) 594-6427 pamirey@baldwincity.org
City Manager or designee PO Box 86

5 Lecompton Sandy Nichols PO Box 100 (785) 887-6407 clecompton@yahoo.com

City Clerk or designee Lecompton, KS 66050

6 Lawrence-Douglas County Planning 
& Development Services

Scott McCullough 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3154 smccullough@lawrenceks.org

Director or designee Lawrence, KS 66044

7 Kansas Department of 
Transportation

Stephanie Watts 700 SW Harrison (785) 296-8864 swatts@ksdot.org

Urban Planning Manager or 
designee

Topeka, KS 66603

8 Lawrence Transit System Robert Nugent PO Box 708 (785) 832-3464 rnugent@lawrenceks.org

Transit Administrator or designee Lawrence, KS 66044

9 University of Kansas Danny Kaiser 1501 Irving Hill Road (785) 864-7275 dkaiser@ku.edu

KU on Wheels Manager or 
designee

Lawrence, KS 66045

TAC Non-Voting Members
Organization Name Address Phone Email 

10 Federal Highway Administration Paul Foundoukis 6111 SW 29th St., Suite 100 (785) 228-2544 Paul.Foundoukis@.dot.gov

Kansas Division Office Topeka, KS 66614

11 Federal Transit Administration Daniel Nguyen 901 Locust Street, Suite 404 (816) 329-3936 Daniel.Nguyen@dot.gov

Region 7 Office Kansas City, MO 64106 (816) 329-3938

12 Lawrence Public Transit Advisory 
Committee

Lyle Hettinger 1410 Claire Ct. (785)842-2053 lyduhett@sunflower.com

Chair or designee Lawrence, KS 66046

13 Lawrence-Douglas County Bicycle 
Advisory Committee

Lisa Halberg 2516 Cimarron Drive (785) 418-6221 half full@yahoo.com

Chair or designee Lawrence, KS 66046

Others
Organization Name Address Phone Email 

14 Lawrence Public Works 
Department

Shoeb Uddin 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3130 suddin@lawrenceks.org

City Engineer Lawrence, KS 66044

15 Lawrence Public Works 
Department

David Woosley 445 Mississippi (785) 832-3034 Dwoosley@lawrenceks.org

City Traffic Engineer Lawrence, KS 66044

16 Douglas County Linda Finger 1100 Massachusetts (785) 832-5377 lfinger@douglas-county.com
Administration Lawrence, KS 66044

Planning Resource Coordinator
17 Lawrence-Douglas County Michelle Leininger 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3163 mleininger@lawrecneks.org

Planning & Development Services Lawrence, KS 66044

Long Range Planner
18 Lawrence-Douglas County Charles Blaser 4404 Heritage Drive (785) 843-8776 cblaser@sunflower.com

Metro Planning Commission Lawrence, KS 66047

Chair or designee
19 Douglas County Eileen Horn 1100 Massachusetts Street (785) 330-2873 ehorn@douglas-county.com

Sustainability Coordinator 2nd level

Lawrence, KS 66044

Staff
Organization Name Address Phone Email 

Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Todd Girdler, AICP 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3155 tgirdler@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence, KS 66044

Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Jessica Mortinger 6 East 6th Street (785) 832-3165 jmortinger@lawrenceks.org
Lawrence, KS 66044
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